KITCHEN
SYSTEMS

SPECIFICATION SHEET

SERIES : SPARK  voDeEL: SKX 611-86

PRODUCT FAMILY : Sinks  FINSH: Stainless Steel

Product Information

Article Number
Cabinet Size

Waste Outlet Diameter
Tap Hole

Length Overall

Width Overall

Length of large bowl
Width of large bowl
Depth of large bowl
Number of Bowls

101.0363.434
500 mm
312"

860 mm

500 mm

340 mm

420 mm

160 mm
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